Elektromagnetic –
tooth clutch
Type 546
Elektromagnetic – tooth clutch
Drive
elements are
our world.
Eigenschaften

Lösungen.
HexaFlex - drehelastische Wellenkupplung Typ 313
Ordering example
Match code
Mönninghoff tooth clutches are indicated by the following match code:
According to these characteristics, we design individual solutions concerning transmitted
torque, engaging behavior or rotation speed.
Our engineers can assist with finding an application-specific clutch at any time. Together,
we can develop individual and innovative solutions for extreme operating conditions.
Mönninghoff tooth clutch
Type 546.15.1.4
Toothing   saw teeth clockwise, single position
Voltage  24 Vdc
Bore size d   25 mm H7, keyway acc. to DIN 6885/1
546 . A . B . C
A clutch size
B design of stator
C design of armature
Other individual characteristics:
• toothing geometries
• voltage
• bore size with keyway
Electromagnetic tooth clutch - Type 546
P  =  power of motor [kW]
n  =  rotating speed [min -1]
K  =  safety factor 1,5 … 2,5
M  =  required torque
ML  =  load torque
MB  =  acceleration torque
MÜ  =  nominal torque of clutch (see enclosed chart)
n
Clutch size
When dimensioning a Mönninghoff tooth clutch, several technical preconditions should be
considered:
• for the selection of the right size, not only the peak load but also the dynamic behavior
of the drive have to be taken into account
• tooth clutches - contrary to friction clutches - must never be overloaded and safety
factors must be considered
• generally, the selection of the right clutch is based on torque:
• the transmittable torque of the clutch must always be higher than the largest possible
occuring torque:
M = 9550
P
 K [Nm]
M = (ML + MB)  K [Nm]
Requirement  MÜ > M
Electromagnetic tooth clutch - Type 546